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TEAM
GrapplingFan

Defending Champ-Calif Comet

G Brummer

Colonel Angus

Dirty Purple Kombucha
Wide Right

Bro Scro

MOFOS

The Skunkmuskets
Fantasy Football Team
first and goal

Happy Hygienist

Road Apple Specials
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PCT
0.602
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0.550
0.221
0.200
0.188
0.063
0.029
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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